

LaForce Acquires Collins Door & Hardware, Inc. of Fort Collins, CO

LaForce, a leading supplier for commercial door opening products, services and security solutions, announced today it has acquired Collins Door & Hardware, Inc.

GREEN BAY, WI, UNITED STATES, October 1, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- LaForce, a leading supplier for commercial door opening products, services, and security solutions, announced today it has acquired Collins Door & Hardware, Inc.

Collins Door & Hardware, located in Fort Collins, CO, currently serves customers throughout the Colorado and Wyoming markets. With over 27 years of experience, the company has supplied doors, frames, and hardware to customers in healthcare, education, government, and additional areas of commercial construction.

"At Collins Door & Hardware, their integrity, work ethic and dedication to their customers is second to none," said Brian Mannering, CEO/President of LaForce. "They have built a solid business and we are excited to lead them into their next chapter of growth. We couldn't ask for a better team to help expand our reach into Colorado."

Kelly Heath, Vice President of Collins Door & Hardware, added, "I am confident that by working with LaForce we will be able to introduce new capabilities and resources to our employees and customers, while still providing the commitment and support that they have come to expect from us over the years. We look forward to this opportunity."

Together, LaForce and Collins Door & Hardware will continue to deliver expert technical knowledge, products, and services to protect life safety and building security.

Collins Door & Hardware will continue to operate under their current name, and there will be no immediate changes for customers or vendors.

About LaForce:

LaForce is one of the largest distributors of door opening products, solutions and services in the United States. We offer services in doors, frames, hardware, keying, building specialties, architectural services, fire door inspections, pre-install, install, and customized pre-finishing, along with our security division, known as Electronic Security Systems. Headquartered in Green Bay, WI since 1954, we operate in 15 locations throughout the country including Colorado,

Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Ohio, Texas and Wisconsin. For more information, please visit www.laforceinc.com.

Morgan Kuske
LaForce
+1 920-490-2293
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/552816562

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.